Cisco Integrated Services Routers
1941 Series Datasheet
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 1
CONTENT
Overview .............................................................................................................................................. 2
Appearance .......................................................................................................................................... 2
Key Features and Benefits .................................................................................................................... 3
Product Specifications .......................................................................................................................... 4

IEEE 802.3
RTTE Directive
CISCO ROUTERS 1941 SERIES BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Product Description
CISCO1941/K9 Cisco 1941 with 2 onboard GE, 2 EHWIC slots, 1 ISM slot, 256MB CF
default, 512MB DRAM default, IP Base.
CISCO1941-SEC/K9 Cisco 1941 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK
CISCO1941-HSEC+/K9 CISCO1941-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 1941 ISR
platform
CISCO1941W-A/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n FCC Compliant, 2 onboard GE, 2
EHWIC slots, 256MB CF default, 512MB DRAM default, IP Base.
CISCO1941W-P/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n Japan Compliant, 2 onboard GE,
2 EHWIC slots, 256MB CF default, 512MB DRAM default, IP Base.
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 9
CISCO1941W-N/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n Australia, New Zealand &
Singapore Compliant, 2 onboard GE, 2 EHWIC slots, 256MB CF default,
512MB DRAM default, IP Base.
CISCO1941W-E/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/ 802.11 a/b/g/n ETSI Compliant WLAN ISM
CISCO1941-2.5G/K9 Cisco 1941 with 2.5G DRAM, 256MB Flash
C1-CISCO1941/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 1941
CISCO1941W-C/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n China Compliant, 2 onboard GE,
2 EHWIC slots, 256MB CF default, 512MB DRAM default, IP Base.
CISCO1941W-I/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n Israel Compliant, 2 onboard GE,
2 EHWIC slots, 256MB CF default, 512MB DRAM default, IP Base.
CISCO1941W-T/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n Brazil & Taiwan Compliant, 2
onboard GE, 2 EHWIC slots, 256MB CF default, 512MB DRAM default,
IP Base.
SOURCES